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Sub : Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31. 2014

Ptease find enclosed herewith Audited resutts for the quarter & year ended March 3l-,
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STELLANT SECURTilES (rNDrA) LTMTTED
(Formerly known as SELLAIDS PUBLICATIONS (lNDlA) LTD.)

](AMER BUILDING, sTH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET,FORT, MUMBAI4OOOO1

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH,2014
ln Lacs exceot oer share

S.No. PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended
3't.03,2014 31.",2.21J13 31.O3.20't3 31.03.2014 31 .03.2013
(AUDITED) (UNAUDITED) (AUDITED) (AUDITED) (AUDITED}

1

2

3

4
5
6

7
I

I
10

11

12

13

Net Sales / lncome form Operation

Other lncome

Total lncome
Expenditure
a) lncrease/Decrease in stock in trade and

work in progress
b) Consumption of raw materials
c) Purchase oftraded goods
d) Employees Cost
e) Depreciation

0 Other Expenditure

Total (3a+3b+3c+3d+3e+3f)

lnterest
Exceptional ltem
Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities
before Tax
Tax Expenses
Net Proflt (+) / Loss (-) form Ordinary
Activities after Tax
Exkaordinary ltem
Net Profit(+) / Loss (-) after extraordinary item
Paid up equity share Capital
(Face Value of share of Rs.10/-)
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves
as per balance sheet of previous F. Y.
Earning Per Share (EPS)
a)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary
item for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be annualised)
b)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary
item for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be annualised)

34.81

0.02
0.M

J5.b'

(35.67)

(35.67)

(35.67)
370.24

(0.e6)

(0.e6)

o.ee

0.88

to.azl

(0.87)

(0.87)
370.24

(0.04)

(0.04)

0.01

0.01

114.14

5.84

119.99

72.92

66.04

0.15
1.44

140.55

(20.56)

(20.56)

tzo.sol
370.24

(0.06)

(0.06)

18.19

0.43

18.62

8e.4q

:

0.02
3.70

93.13

(7

(7

4.52)

4.52)

(74.521

370.24

(2.01')

(2.01)

345.58

7.80

353.37

'101.86

zsi.zs

0.15
4.89

360.1 2

to.zsl

(6.75)

to.zsl
370.24

(0.18)

(0.18)

PART -2

S.No.

A

PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended

PARTISULARS OF SHAREHOLDING 31.03.2014 31.122013 31.03.2013 31.03.2014 31.03.2013
(AUDITED) (UNAUDITED) (AUDITED) (AUDITED) (AUDITED)

14

15

Public Shareholding
: Number of Shares
-Percentage of shareholding
Promoters and promoter group share holding
a) Pledge/ Encumbered

Number of shares
Percentage of shares ( as a 7o of the
promoter and promoter group )
Percentage of shares ( as a % of the
total share capital of the company)
b) Non- Encumbered

Number of shares
Percentage of shares ( as a % of the
promoter and promoter group )
Percentage of shares ( as a % of the
total share capital of the company)

1,891,265
s'1.08%

NIL

1,811,136
100.00o/o

48.92Yo

NIL

1,891,265
51.08%

NIL

NIL

1,811,136
100.00%

48.92o/o

2,041,265
55.13%

NIL

NiL

1 ,661 ,1 36
100.00o/o

44.87o/o

1,891,265
51.08o/o

1,811,'136
100.00%

48.920

NIL

NIL

2,041,265
55.13%

1,661,136
100.00%

44.970/o

NIL

NIL

.. .1
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Sr. PARTICULARS Quarter Ended 3l.03.2014

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS
1

f,endino at the beqinniq of the quarter NIL

2 Received durinq the quarter NIL

3 Disposed off Durinq the quarter NIL

4 Remaininq un resolved at the end of the quarter NIL

The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in theie meeting held on 30.05.2014

The company is operating in single sigment
Previous period/year figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current
quarter figures.

4 The above results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2014, which have been subjected to a Limited Reviewed and

recommended by the Audit Committee of Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on

30th May, 2014 in terms of clause 41 of the listing Agreement. n

Sr*rfffEcuRrnEs(rNDrA)LrMrrED 
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STATEMENT OF ASSETS & L|ABILITES AS ON MARCH 3112014
ln Lacs

PARTICULARS Audited
As at 31.03.2014

Audited
As at 31.03-2013

LTABTLtTTES
Share Capital
Reserves & Surplus
Long Term Borrowings
Currdnt Liabilities

ASSqTS
Fixed Assets
lnvestments
lnventories
Trade Receivable
Other Current Assets
Long Term Loan & Advances
Cash & Bank Balance
Other Non Current Assets

Total

Total

387.76
(235.27)
109.49

3.56

387.76
(160.75)

110.04' 
56.42

659.01 393.47

0.35
245.O0

7.65
6.68
0.41
0.50
3.20
1.74

0.37
245.00
97.08

6.68
0.41

23.49
18.71

1.74

265.53 393.47
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P R AGARWAL &A\ryASTrII
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

REGD. OFFICE : 42, GOPAL BHAVAN, 199, PRINCESS STREET, MUMBAI - 4OO OO2.
PHONE :325 14265 / 220 93908 ' FAX : 022-220 89133 . E-mail : info@pawanca.com URL : www.pawanca.com

To The Board of Directors
Stellant Securities (tndia Limited

we have audited the Quarterly Financial Results of stellant Securities 0ndia)Limitedfcompany)for the quarter ended31 March zau 1nq the year to date finaniial 'i"ruiir'- to;- i1i; -tdirJ-' ft;;
1 April 2013 to 31 March 2014 , attached herewith, being submitted by the Company pursuant ro the
requirement of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, exiept tbr the disclosurei rigirding .public
Shareholding' and 'Pt'omoter and Promoter Group Shareholding' which have been traced from
disclosures made by the management and have not been audited by-us. These quarterly financial results
as well as the year to date financial results have been prepared on the basis of the interim financial
statements, which are the responsibility of the Company's management. Our responsibility is to "*p*,an opinion on these financial results basecl on our auclit'of surch interim financial statements, which have
been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in e..orniin!
Standard (As) 25' Interim Financial ^\eporting, issued pursuant to ihe companies (Accountini
Standards)Rule 2006 as per section 2L1(3c) of the Companies Act,1956 oi uy inrtiiut" of chartered

Accountants of India and other Accounting principles accepted in India.

Wc conducted our audit in accordance with auditing standards generally accepted in India. Those
Standards require that we 

-plan 
and perform the audit to obtain reasonable assurance about whether the

financial results are free of matelial misstatement. An audit includes examining, on u t.rl basis, evidence
supporting the amounts disclosed as financial results. An audit also include;mr;i;; the accountint
principles used and significant estimates made by management. we believe that our iudit provides a
reasonable basis for our opinion.

In our opinion and to the best of our information and according to the explauations given to us, these
quartelly financial results as well as the year to date financial ..riltr,
are presented in accordance with the requirements of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement in this regard;
and

give a true and fair view of the net profit and other financial information for.the quafter ended 31 March2014 as well as the year to date results for the period from I April 2013 to3l March 2014.

Further, we also report that we have, on the basis of the books of account and other records and
information and explanations given to us by the management, also verified the number of shares as well
as percentage of shareholdings in respect of aggregate amount of public shareholdings, as fumished by
the Company in terms of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement and found the same to bJconect.

FoflR AGARWAL & AWASTHI

Ctladered Accountants

[YwT
PAWAN KR AGARWAL

M. No.034147
FR No. 117940W

Place: Mumbai
Date;9.05.201,4


