STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIM

CEN NO!- 11-64425 of 1391 (formerly known as SELLAIDS PUBLICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED)

Regd.Off.: Kamer Bldg., 31, 5th Floor, Cawasji Patel Street, Above Akbarally Furniture, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001. Ph.No.: 022-2202 1824

E-mail Id: sellaidspublication@yahoo.in

May 30, 2014

To. The Stock Exchange, Mumbai.



Dear Sir,

Sub: Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2014

Please find enclosed herewith Audited results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2014.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED (CIN NO!- 11-64415 17 1991)

CMANGALA RATHOD)

NO: - 02170580 (HH) DIN

Encl.: a/a

STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED
(Formerly known as SELLAIDS PUBLICATIONS (INDIA) LTD.)
KAMER BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400001

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2014

(Rupees In Lacs except per share data)

S.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended Year Ended				
		31.03.2014	31.12.2013	31.03.2013	31.03.2014	31.03.2013
		(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Net Sales / Income form Operation		-	114.14	18.19	345.58
2	Other Income		0.01	5.84	0.43	7.80
	Total Income	-	0.01	119.99	18.62	353.37
3	Expenditure			*		
	a) Increase/Decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	34.81	-	72.92	89.43	101.86
	b) Consumption of raw materials	-	-	<u>.</u> .	_	~
İ	c) Purchase of traded goods	-		66.04		253.23
	d) Employees Cost	-	-	-		· -
	e) Depreciation	0.02		0.15	0.02	0.15
	f) Other Expenditure	0.84	0.88	1.44	3.70	4.89
	Total (3a+3b+3c+3d+3e+3f)	35.67	0.88	140.55	93.13	360.12
4	Interest	-	-		, -	-
5	Exceptional Item	-	-		-	-
6	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities	(35.67)	(0.87)	(20.56)	(74.52)	(6.75)
	before Tax				-	,
7	Tax Expenses		-		-	
8	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) form Ordinary Activities after Tax	(35.67)	(0.87)	(20.56)	(74.52)	(6.75)
9	Extraordinary Item			-	-	· <u>-</u>
10	Net Profit(+) / Loss (-) after extraordinary item	(35.67)	(0.87)	1 '		(6.75)
11	Paid up equity share Capital	370.24	370.24	370.24	370.24	370.24
	(Face Value of share of Rs.10/-)				1	+
12	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves		-	-	- '	-
	as per balance sheet of previous F. Y.	(0.00)				
13	Earning Per Share (EPS)	(0.96)	(0.04)	(0.06)	(2.01)	(0.18)
	a)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary					
	item for the period, for the year to date and					
	for the previous year (not to be annualised)	(0.06)	(0.04)	(0.00)	(2.04)	(0.40)
	b)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary	(0.96)	(0.04)	(0.06)	(2.01)	(0.18)
,	item for the period, for the year to date and					
L	for the previous year (not to be annualised)					

PART	ART -2					
S.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
Α	PARTISULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	31.03.2014	31.12.2013	31.03.2013	31.03.2014	31.03.2013
		(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares	1,891,265	1,891,265	2,041,265	1,891,265	2,041,265
	-Percentage of shareholding	51.08%	51.08%	55.13%	51.08%	55.13%
15	Promoters and promoter group share holding					
l	a) Pledge/ Encumbered					
-	Number of shares	1.		٠		
-	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	· NIL
	promoter and promoter group)				•	
· -	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	NIL	NIL	NiL	NIL	NIL
	total share capital of the company)		6.1	·		
	b) Non- Encumbered			*		
-	Number of shares	1,811,136	1,811,136	1,661,136	1,811,136	1,661,136
-	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	promoter and promoter group)					• •
-	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	48.92%	48.92%	44.87%	48.92%	44.87%
	total share capital of the company)				·	

Sr.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.03.2014
В	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
1	Pending at the beginnig of the quarter	NIL
	Received during the quarter	NIL
	Disposed off During the quarter	NIL
4	Remaining un resolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

Note:

- The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2014
- The company is operating in single sigment
- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
- The above results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2014, which have been subjected to a Limited Reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2014 in terms of clause 41 of the listing Agreement.

FOR STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED CINNO! - 11-64425 07 1331

Place: Mumbai Date : May 30, 2014

CMANGRIA LATHER) LDIN NO! - 0217050)

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON MARCH 31, 2014

(Rupees In Lacs)

PARTICULARS		Audited	Audited	
		As at 31.03.2014	As at 31.03.2013	
LIABILITIES				
Share Capital		387.76	387.76	
Reserves & Surplus		(235.27)	(160.75)	
Long Term Borrowings		109.49	110.04	
Current Liabilities		3.56	56.42	
	Total:	659.01	393.47	
ASSETS		·		
Fixed Assets		0.35	0.37	
Investments		245.00	245.00	
Inventories		7.65	97.08	
Trade Receivable		6.68	6.68	
Other Current Assets		0.41	0.41	
Long Term Loan & Advances		0.50	23.49	
Cash & Bank Balance		3.20	18.71	
Other Non Current Assets		1.74	1.74	
	Total:	265.53	393.47	

FOR STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED (CIN NO! - 11-64425 of 1991)

DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai

Date : May 30, 2014

(MANGALA RATHOD)

(DIN NO! - 02 170580)



P R AGARWAL & AWASTHI

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

REGD. OFFICE: 42, GOPAL BHAVAN, 199, PRINCESS STREET, MUMBAI - 400 002. PHONE: 325 14265 / 220 93908 • FAX: 022-220 89133 • E-mail: info@pawanca.com URL: www.pawanca.com

<u>Auditors Report on Quarterly Financial Results and Year to Date Results of the Company Pursuant to</u> <u>the Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement</u>

To The Board of Directors
Stellant Securities (India Limited

We have audited the Quarterly Financial Results of Stellant Securities (India)Limited(Company)for the quarter ended the year to date financial results for and the period 1 April 2013 to 31 March 2014 , attached herewith, being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirement of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, except for the disclosures regarding 'Public Shareholding' and 'Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding' which have been traced from disclosures made by the management and have not been audited by us. These quarterly financial results as well as the year to date financial results have been prepared on the basis of the interim financial statements, which are the responsibility of the Company's management. Our responsibility is to express an opinion on these financial results based on our audit of such interim financial statements, which have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Accounting Standard (AS) 25, Interim Financial Reporting, issued pursuant to the Companies (Accounting Standards)Rule 2006 as per Section 211(3C) of the Companies Act, 1956 or by institute of chartered Accountants of India and other Accounting Principles accepted in India.

We conducted our audit in accordance with auditing standards generally accepted in India. Those Standards require that we plan and perform the audit to obtain reasonable assurance about whether the financial results are free of material misstatement. An audit includes examining, on a test basis, evidence supporting the amounts disclosed as financial results. An audit also includes assessing the accounting principles used and significant estimates made by management. We believe that our audit provides a reasonable basis for our opinion.

In our opinion and to the best of our information and according to the explanations given to us, these quarterly financial results as well as the year to date financial results:

are presented in accordance with the requirements of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement in this regard; and

give a true and fair view of the net profit and other financial information for the quarter ended 31 March 2014 as well as the year to date results for the period from 1 April 2013 to 31 March 2014.

Further, we also report that we have, on the basis of the books of account and other records and information and explanations given to us by the management, also verified the number of shares as well as percentage of shareholdings in respect of aggregate amount of public shareholdings, as furnished by the Company in terms of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement and found the same to be correct.

For R AGARWAL & AWASTHI

Chartered Accountants

PAWAN KR AGARWAL

M. No. 034147 FR No. 117940W

Place : Mumbai Date : **29**.05.2014